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FALL QUARTER Tuesday, September 20 — Tuesday, December 13, 2016 (incl. Finals)

All-school Fall Retreat & Orientation. .........ceecvervierierierierieiesieiesiteieseesseesesseeeesseensesseensesnnes Friday, September 9 & 10, 2016
Final On-time REZIStIAtION ......ecvieiiriieiieiieie ettt ettt ettt et e aeeseesaeesesseessesseessesssessesnsenseens Friday, September 16, 2016
Fall Quarter Daytime Schedule BEZINS........cccceiirieriiriiriieieeiieie ettt ees Tuesday, September 20, 2016
Fall Quarter Evening Schedule BEgINS..........ccoociiieiiiiieiecieecteie ettt Monday, October 10, 2016
Late RegiStration CLOSES ......cceevviriieiieiieiieierit ettt ettt esaesseensesseensesseenes one week after first class for each course
IMIOAULAT <.ttt et ettt et s e e s seesbe e st enseesaenseessenseensenseensesneennas Tuesday - Thursday October 25 - 27,2016
Thanksgiving Holiday WeEek ........cccocieviirieiiiiieieciee e e Monday - Friday, November 21 - 25, 2016
Fall Classes Conclude/Final Day for ALL work to be turned in................cccoocoeviiieniiienenees Friday, December 9, 2016
FINAl EXAIMNS 1..eevieiieiieiieieeieee ettt sttt ettt e teeneesseenaesseensesnean Monday & Tuesday, December 12 & 13, 2016
Christmas Break........c.oooooviiiiiieiciee e Wednesday, December 14, 2016 — January 2, 2017

WINTER QUARTER Monday, January 2 — Tuesday, March 27, 2017 (incl. Finals)

Final On-time REZIStIAtION ......ccuieiiriieiiiiieie ettt ettt ettt ettt e saeenaesseensesseensesseensenseenes Friday, December 30, 2016
Winter Quarter Daytime Schedule BEZINS........ccviieriiriieriieiinieieeiesie ettt eee Tuesday, January 3, 2017
Winter Quarter Evening Schedule BEZINS ........ccviieiiiiieriieieiieieeeee ettt ee Monday, January 9, 2017
Late Registration CLOSES ......ccvevveriieriieiieiieieit et ste st ete sttt eeae st ssaesse e sseensesseenes one week after first class for each course
Spiritual EMPhasis WEEK.......cccvevuirieriiiiiiiiie sttt se e enaens Tuesday — Friday, January 2 - 6, 2017
IMISSION TTIPS ouvieuveiiieieeiieie ettt et see ettt e e s eeestessae e esaeteensesseensenneensesneeneas (Tentative dates) February 20 — March 2, 2017
1LY o1& T PR S Tuesday — Thursday, February 21, 22 & 23
Winter Classes Conclude/Final Day for ALL work to be turned in................ccoccoooeniniiniicieniees Friday, March 24, 2017
FANAL EXAINS .ooitiiiiiiiiiieiieee ettt ettt st e s e et e s bt e e bt e s bt e st e e sabesabeessbeeabeesebeenbeenaeas Monday, March 27, 2017
SPIING BIEAK ...oouiiiiieiiiiieiieieee ettt ettt ettt ettt e s be st et e e st e s e enb e et e enseeseensesseenseeneenseenaenseennesens March 28 — April 2, 2017

SPRING QUARTER Monday, April 3 — Tuesday, June 17, 2017 (incl. Finals & Graduation)

Final On-time REISIIATION ......ccuieiiriieiieiieie ettt ettt et et et e e st ese st e sseensesseenaesseensenseensenseanes Monday, April 3, 2017
Spring Quarter Evening Schedule BEZINS........ccocveiiiiieriiiieieeiesieeesie et sae e ennens Monday, April 3, 2017
Spring Quarter Daytime Schedule BE@INS ..........ccveviiiieiiiiieieeiesceieieeee et ennens Tuesday, April 4, 2017
Late RegiStration CLOSES ......cc.eevviriieiieiieiieierie ettt ete ettt esaesseensesseensesseenes one week after first class for each course
IMOAULAT 1. eeeeeee et ettt e e e et e e e eeeeeeaaaeaaaaaaaaeeaeaeeeesesnaanaaaannnn Mondays, April 10, 17 & 24,2017
Memorial Day HOLIAAY .....cc.oeiiriiiiiiieiietee ettt ettt ettt et saeeae st esessaesseesseseensenseans Monday, May 29, 2017
Spring Classes Conclude/Final Chapel/Final Day for ALL work to be turned in..............c..cc.coccocenennne. Friday, June 9, 2017
Final EXams for all BOR-@raduates .................c.cooeeeeviioeeseiieiieieeeieee e Monday & Tuesday, June 12 & 13, 2017
Graduation CeleDIAtION .........cviiuieieriieiet ettt te et et e et et e et et e esee st eseesseensesseensesseensesseensensnens Saturday of June 17,2017

SBC is located at Sonrise Christian Center 11625 Airport Road Everett, WA 98204.
www.seattlebiblecollege.edu /info@seattlebiblecollege.edu 425.212.3530/ 877.722.9673

SBC/CGSL admits students of any race, color, and ethnic origin to all the rights privileges, programs and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the College. It does not discriminate on
the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship programs and other school-administered programs.



